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@ Gindutiea
Partugal

Taca de Portugal e CNU 2024

.. Sabado Manha
Paineis
TRA DMT TUM
CPJ Daniela Marques André Ferreira
Dif 1 Ana Varajdo Fernando Santos
Dif 2 Mafalda Prazeres Davide Dias
EXE 1 Catarina Calisto Hugo Laranjeira
EXE 2 Diogo Palma Paulo Oliveira
EXE 3 lvan Tadeu José Maria Baptista
EXE 4 Pedro Soveral Maria Varajao
EXE 5 Ricardo Trony Helena Andrade
EXE 6 | Antdénio Bonet Vieirai Henrique Moreira
DT Pedro Santos Pedro Santos
.. Domingo Manha
Paineis
TRA DMT TUM
CPJ Daniela Marques Fernando Santos Eliane Simao
Dif 1 : Anténio Bonet Vieira André Ferreira Eliane Simdo
Dif 2 Mafalda Prazeres Henrique Moreira Pedro Santos
EXE 1 Ana Varajdo David Dias Helena Andrade
EXE 2 Diogo Palma Maria Jodo Hugo Laranjeira
EXE 3 Ivan Tadeu Maria Varajao Marta Oliveira
EXE 4 Pedro Soveral José Maria Baptista | Paulo Oliveira
EXE 5 Ricardo Trony
EXE 6 Catarina Calisto
DT Pedro Santos Pedro Santos Pedro Santos




% Taca de Portugal e CNU 2024 Event subtitle

rormga Individual trampoline — CNU Fem — Qualification

Group 1
1. #36106 VIEIRA Rita AEESSEM 2006
2. #31520 DIAS Mafalda ™2 U.Porto 2005

3.T2 #30519 CARVALHO Mariana "™* NOVA 1998
4. #3179% OLIVEIRA Maria &% Pleiria 2004

5. #35273 SILVA Diana B Pleiria 2006

7.T2 #31089 LOURINHO Sofia N NOVA 2004
8.T2 #30997 CORREIA Sofia NA NOVA 2001
9. #30924 PEGACHA Madalena &.. AEFCL 2004
10. #36108 NOBRE Matilde AEESSEM 2006

11. #35992 GARCIA Alexandra #%# AEESEnfP 2006


http://192.168.1.115:9002/
http://192.168.1.115:9002/event/TRA

0
Fueruszo
i Gindstica
= Portugal

10

11.

#30997

#30519

#35992

#36106

#36108

#31089

#35273

#30924

#31520

#31793

#37182

Taca de Portugal e CNU 2024 Event subtitle

Individual trampoline — CNU Fem — Qualification

CORREIA

Sofia

CARVALHO Mariana

GARCIA

VIEIRA

NOBRE

Alexandra

Rita

Matilde

LOURINHO Sofia

SILVA

PEGACHA

DIAS

OLIVEIRA

SANTOS

Diana

Madalena

Mafalda

Maria

Maria

% 6, AEESEnfP
AEESSEM

AEESSEM

@rgm Pleiria

¥ AEFCL

v
REFCL

g™ Pleiria

B anrp

2001

1998

2006

2006

2006

2004

2006

2004

2005

2004

2006

N O o

N

o » O ENN S} N O

B o N

NN

16.0
5.6

15.7
14.9

14.1
14.2

6.1
14.4

16.6
15.8

13.6
14.7

16.3
5.8

13.0
1.1

14.0
12.9

14.9
139

D

11.8
29

10.9
11.6

9.7
9.9

3.8-0.6
9.2

6.3
6.3

7.6
8.8

6.3
4.2

10.0
1.5

5.0
3.9

3.9
4.8

HD

9.60
3.00

9.40
9.80

8.90
9.60

3.50
9.30

9.50
9.50

8.40
9.40

9.50
3.70

9.20
0.90

9.50
9.10

9.50
9.20

ToF

15.23
4.94

14.85
14.81

14.87
14.58

6.21
14.87

14.81
14.94

12.44
14.06

14.70
5.69

13.79
1.42

1391
13.63

12.46
12.58

Total

52.63
16.44

50.85
51.11

47.57
48.28

19.01
47.77

47.21
46.54

42.04
46.96

46.80
19.39

45.99
-0.2—4.72

42.41
39.53

40.76
40.48

DNS
DNS

Score

52.63

51.11

48.28

47.77

4721

46.96

46.80

45.99

4241

40.76


http://192.168.1.115:9002/
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e Gindstica

Pormgsl |ndividual trampoline — CNU Fem — Qualification

,@:@, _ Taca de Portugal e CNU 2024 Event subtitle

J L E D HD ToF  Total Score

1. #30997 CORREIA Sofia NXVA NOVA 2001 Ex1 16.0 11.8 9.60 15.23 52.63 52.63
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

O O R Rk, R, .

H 16.44
Ex2 56 29 3.00 494

El

E2

E3

E4

E5

E6

SE1

SE2

2. #30519 CARVALHO Mariana ~ NXVA NOVA 1998  Ex1 157 109 9.40 14.85 50.85 51.11
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

O O O o O

H 51.11
Ex2 149 116 9.80 14.81

El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

O R Rk R, Rk R


http://192.168.1.115:9002/
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3. #35992 GARCIA

4. #36106 VIEIRA

Alexandra o G AEESEnfP 2006

Rita

AEESSEM 2006

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

O R Rk R, Rk R

Ex2
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

O N R B P

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
)
E6
SE1
SE2

L

E D
141 9.7

142 9.9

HD ToF
8.90 14.87

9.60 14.58

6.1 38-0.6 350 6.21

144 9.2

9.30 14.87

Score

47.57 48.28

48.28

19.01

47.77

4777



J L E D HD ToF  Total Score

5. #36108 NOBRE Matilde AEESSEM 2006  Ex1 166 6.3 9.50 14.81 4721 4721
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

O R Rk R, Rk R

H 46.54
Ex2 158 6.3 9.50 14.94

E1

E2

E3

E4

E5

E6

SE1
SE2

N N W NN

6. #31089 LOURINHO Sofia NXVA NOVA 2004  Ex1 136 76 8.40 12.44 42.04 46.96
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

H 46.96
Ex2 147 8.8 9.40 14.06

E1

E2

E3

E4

E5

E6

SE1
SE2

N P NN PN



7. #35273 SILVA Diana @ Pleiria

8. #30924 PEGACHA Madalena (‘;:TMAEFCL

2006

2004

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

NN NN NN

Ex2
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

R RN R R

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
)
E6
SE1
SE2

D

16.3 6.3

58 42

13.0 10.0

11

1.5

HD ToF
9.50 14.70

3.70 5.69

9.20 13.79

090 1.42

Total Score

46.80 46.80

19.39

4599 4599

-0.2—-4.72



9. #31520 DIAS Mafalda

10. #31793 OLIVEIRA Maria

@raew Pleiria

2005

2004

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

NN NP N -

Ex2
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N NN NN W

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

e

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
)
E6
SE1
SE2

R O R kR

140 50

129 3.9

149 3.9

139 48

HD ToF
9.50 1391

9.10 13.63

9.50 1246

9.20 1258

Score

4241 4241

39.53

40.76 40.76

40.48



11. #37182 SANTOS

Maria

%,,’F AAFP

2006

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

Ex2
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

D

HD ToF

Total

DNS

DNS

Score



e Gindstica

-Porwgal |ndividual trampoline — Team competitions — CNU Fem — Qualification

,@:@, _ Taca de Portugal e CNU 2024 Event subtitle

Team Score L E D HD ToF  Total Score

1.7T2 260.030 NXVA NOVA #30997 CORREIA Sofia 2001 2 16.0 11.8 9.60 15.23 52.63 52.63
0 56 29 300 494 1644

1.7T2 260.030 NXVA NOVA #30519 CARVALHO Mariana 1998 15.7 109 9.40 14.85 5085 51.11

149 11.6 9.80 14.81 51.11

0
2

1.7T2 260.030 NXVA NOVA #31089 LOURINHO Sofia 2004 0 136 76 840 1244 42.04 46.96
4 147 88 940 14.06 46.96


http://192.168.1.115:9002/
http://192.168.1.115:9002/event/TRA
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% Taca de Portugal e CNU 2024 Event subtitle

rormga Individual trampoline — CNU Masc — Qualification

Group 1
1.T2 #31196 CABRAL Diogo @ AAC 1999

2. #37357 RIBEIRO Afonso ™2 U.Porto 2006

3. #37056 OLIVEIRA  Jodo w  IPVC 2006
4.T2 #30962 SOARES  Jodo @ AAC 1999

5. #31179 ANICETO  Sergio 4 AEFMH 2004
6.T3 #30387 CAVACO  Daniel [ AEIST 2002
7.T2 #31098 FERNANDES Diogo €% AAC 2002
8.T3 #31164 LOBO Jodo - N 2004
9.T2 #31546 DIAS Leonardo 4 AAC 2004
10.T3 #30463 MARIANITO Miguel [ AEIST 2003

11. #31830 FORNO Alvaro ™ U.Porto 2006
12.73 #31152 FERREIRA  Pedro H AEIST 1997
13. #37770 FERREIRA  Diogo & AEISCTE-IUL 2006
14. #31109 CATARINO  Bruno A NOVA 2004

15. #31659 VICENCIO  Pedro AEISCTE-IUL 2005


http://192.168.1.115:9002/
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e Gindstica

-Porwgal  [ndividual trampoline — CNU Masc — Qualification

,@:@, _ Taca de Portugal e CNU 2024 Event subtitle

L E D HD ToF  Total Score

1. #31152 FERREIRA  Pedro HAEIST 1997 2 15.3 158 9.10 17.58 57.78 58.38
2 15.7 15.8 9.20 17.68 58.38

2. #30463 MARIANITO Miguel HAEIST 2003 0 16 20 090 1.84 6.34 5377
2 150 129 940 1647 53.77

3. #31164 LOBO Joao HAEIST 2004 20 115 121 940 1544 4844 52.60
2 137 13.6 9.00 16.30 52.60

4. #37770 FERREIRA  Diogo €5 AEISCTE-IUL 2006 4 15.2 10.3 870 16.54 50.74 50.74
0 34 23 200 352 11.22

5. #30387 CAVACO Daniel HAEIST 2002 3 13.7 12.1 8.80 1555 50.15 50.15
0 42 47 270 490 16.50

6. #31098 FERNANDES Diogo AAC 2002 4 157 86 9.50 16.13 49.93 49.93
) 0 117 47 6.60 11.62 34.62

7. #31196 CABRAL Diogo @ AAC 1999 0 29 34 170 328 1128 49.29
2 148 104 8.70 15.39 49.29

8. #30962 SOARES Jodo AAC 1999 4 150 6.7 9.40 1517 46.27 4752
4 151 73 9.80 15.32 47.52

9. #31546 DIAS Leonardo @ AAC 2004 0 12.8 84 8.10 1350 42.80 47.03
3 13.5 10.0 8.50 15.03 47.03

10. #31659 VICENCIO  Pedro f%) AEISCTE-IUL 2005 4 134 103 9.00 14.33 47.03 47.03
0 134 74 9.00 13.69 43.49

11. #37357 RIBEIRO  Afonso  mww U.Porto 2006 6 145 59 920 1410 43.70 43.97
2 148 59 930 1397 43.97

12. #37056 OLIVEIRA  Jodo e IPVC 2006 4 139 48 880 13.86 41.36 42.88
2 144 54 920 13.88 42.88

13. #31179 ANICETO  Sergio & AEFMH 2004 0 12.1 105 720 12.60 42.40 42.40
0 62 55 380 647 21.97

14. #31109 CATARINO  Bruno NXVA NOVA 2004 0 14 17 100 164 574 30.95
0 9.0 71 540 945 3095

15. #31830 FORNO Alvaro  momo U.Porto 2006 0 76 70 450 881 2791 2791
0 51 43 270 548 17.58


http://192.168.1.115:9002/
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e Gindstica

,@:@, _ Taca de Portugal e CNU 2024 Event subtitle

-Porwgal  [ndividual trampoline — CNU Masc — Qualification

1. #31152 FERREIRA  Pedro HAEIST

2. #30463 MARIANITO Miguel HAEIST

1997

2003

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

L e

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

R RN O R R

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

L e

E D HD ToF
153 158 9.10 17.58

157 15.8 9.20 17.68

16 20 090 1.84

15.0 129 940 16.47

Total

57.78

58.38

6.34

53.77

Score

58.38

53.77
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3. #31164 LOBO

4. #37770 FERREIRA

Joao

Diogo

H AEIST 2004

AEISCTE-IUL 2006

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

Ex2
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

10
10
10

10
10

= O O P, P N

N NN N PN

E D HD ToF  Total Score

115 121 9.40 15.44 4844 52.60

52.60
137 13.6 9.00 16.30

152 103 8.70 16.54 50.74 50.74

11.22
34 23 200 3.52



J L E D HD ToF  Total Score

5. #30387 CAVACO Daniel HAEIST 2002  Ex1 137 121 880 1555 50.15 50.15
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

P NN PR PN

H 16.50
Ex2 42 47 270 490

E1

E2

E3

E4

E5

E6

SE1

SE2

6. #31098 FERNANDES Diogo @ AAC 2002  Ex1 157 86 9.50 16.13 4993 4993
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N PN N NN

H 34.62
Ex2 117 47 6.60 11.62

E1

E2

E3

E4

E5

E6

SE1

SE2



7. #31196 CABRAL

8. #30962 SOARES

Diogo

Joao

4» AAC

g& AAC

1999

1999

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

Ex2
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N e

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N P N N W W

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

N NN P NN

E D

29 34

HD ToF
1.70 3.28

14.8 104 8.70 15.39

15.0 6.7

151 73

Total

49.29

9.40 15.17 46.27

9.80 15.32

4752

Score

11.28 49.29

47.52



9. #31546 DIAS

10. #31659 VICENCIO

Leonardo @ AAC 2004

Pedro

AEISCTE-IUL 2005

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

Ex2
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N NN PP P -

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

P NN P NN

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

E D

12.8 84

HD ToF

Total

Score

8.10 13.50 42.80 47.03

135 10.0 8.50 15.03

47.03

134 103 9.00 14.33 47.03

134 74

9.00 13.69

43.49

47.03



11. #37357 RIBEIRO

12. #37056 OLIVEIRA

Afonso

Joao

movo U.Porto

e IPVC

2006

2006

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

N P U1 N W W

Ex2
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N e

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N NN N NN

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

L

E D HD ToF  Total Score

145 59 9.20 1410 4370 43.97

43.97
148 59 9.30 13.97

139 48 8.80 13.86 41.36 42.88

42.88
144 54 920 13.88



13. #31179 ANICETO

14. #31109 CATARINO

Sergio

Bruno

< AEFMH

NXVA NOVA

2004

2004

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

Ex2
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

E

D

HD ToF

Total

Score

121 105 720 12.60 4240 4240

6.2

14

9.0

5.5

1.7

71

3.80 6.47

1.00 1.64

540 9.45

21.97

5.74

30.95

30.95



15. #31830 FORNO

Alvaro

movo U.Porto

2006

Ex1
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

Ex2
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

E
7.6

5.1

D
7.0

4.3

HD ToF
450 8.81

2.70 5.48

Total

2791

17.58

Score

2791



e Gindstica

-Porugal |ndividual trampoline — Team competitions — CNU Masc — Qualification

,@:@, _ Taca de Portugal e CNU 2024 Event subtitle

Team Score L E D HD ToF  Total Score

1.T3 321.120 HAEIST #31152 FERREIRA  Pedro 1997 2 153 158 9.10 1758 57.78 58.38
2 157 158 9.20 17.68 58.38

1.7T3 321.120 HAEIST #30463 MARIANITO Miguel 2003 O 1.6 20 090 1.84 634 5377
2 15.0 129 940 16.47 53.77

1.T3 321.120 HAEIST #31164 LOBO Joao 2004 20 115 121 940 1544 4844 52.60
137 13.6 9.00 16.30 52.60

N

1.T3 321.120 HAEIST #30387 CAVACO Daniel 2002 3 137 121 8.80 1555 50.15 50.15
0 42 47 270 490 1650

2.T2 282.840 .%) AAC #31098 FERNANDES Diogo 2002 4 157 8.6 9.50 16.13 4993 4993
0 117 47 6.60 11.62 34.62

2.T2 282.840 @ AAC #31196 CABRAL Diogo 1999 0 29 34 170 328 1128 49.29
2 14.8 104 8.70 15.39 49.29

2.T2 282.840 .@) AAC #30962 SOARES Joao 1999 4 15.0 6.7 9.40 15.17 46.27 4752
4 151 73 9.80 15.32 4752

2.T2 282.840 @ AAC #31546 DIAS Leonardo 2004 O 12.8 84 810 1350 42.80 47.03
3 135 10.0 8.50 15.03 4703


http://192.168.1.115:9002/
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% Taca de Portugal e CNU 2024 Event subtitle

rormgs  Double mini-trampoline — CNU Fem — Qualification
Group 1
1.T2 #30894 ABRANTES Joana AAC 2002

2. #31793 OLIVEIRA Maria =% pleiria 2004

3. #35992 GARCIA  Alexandra *“+ AEESEnfP 2006

4. #37331 CORREIA Beatriz L. IPC 2005
5.T2 #30895 ABRANTES Rita ¥ AraC 2004

6. #32087 MOTA Eugénia PPORTO 2004

7. #31089 LOURINHO Sofia N NOVA 2004

Group 2

1.T2 #31744 PINTO Francisca AAC 2004


http://192.168.1.115:9002/
http://192.168.1.115:9002/event/DMT

e Gindstica

-Porugal — [ouble mini-trampoline — CNU Fem — Qualification

,@:@, _ Taca de Portugal e CNU 2024 Event subtitle

L E D Total Score

1. #31089 LOURINHO Sofia NXVA NOVA 2004 6 179 6.0 -0.2—23.700 47400
2 18.1 5.6 23.700

2. #35992 GARCIA Alexandra d¢sy AEESEnfP 2006 4  18.6 4.8 -0.6—22.800 46.400
4 184 5.2 23.600

3. #32087 MOTA Eugénia PPORTO 2004 0 191 16 20.700 41.200
0 192 13 20.500

4. #30895 ABRANTES Rita @ AAC 2004 4 179 29 -0.8—20.000 40.000
4 187 13 20.000

5. #30894 ABRANTES Joana %) AAC 2002 4 192 07 19.900 39.800
0 187 1.2 19.900

6. #37331 CORREIA Beatriz QMIPC 2005 0 189 1.3 -0.6—19.600 39.400
2 186 1.2 19.800

7. #31744 PINTO Francisca %) AAC 2004 2 18.2 2.7 20.900 39.200
3 177 1.6 -1.0-18.300

8. #31793 OLIVEIRA Maria e Pleiria 2004 181 1.7 -0.2—19.600 38.800

18.2 1.6 -0.6—19.200

o o o o

9. #36108 NOBRE  Matilde AEESSEM 2006 DNS 0
DNS


http://192.168.1.115:9002/
http://192.168.1.115:9002/event/DMT
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e Gindstica

,@:@, _ Taca de Portugal e CNU 2024 Event subtitle

-Porugal — [ouble mini-trampoline — CNU Fem — Qualification

1. #31089 LOURINHO Sofia

2. #35992 GARCIA

3. #32087 MOTA

NXVA NOVA

2004

Alexandra o ¢y AEESEnfP 2006

Eugénia

P.PORTO

2004

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N N NN W

L

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N NN -

NN NN

El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

o O o o

o O o o

E D Total

Score

179 6.0 -0.2—23.700 47.400

181 5.6

23.700

18.6 48 -0.6—22.800 46.400

184 5.2

191 16

192 13

23.600

20.700 41.200

20.500
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4. #30895 ABRANTES Rita

5. #30894 ABRANTES Joana

6. #37331 CORREIA Beatriz

@ AAC

@ AAC

n

de Coimbra

IPC

2004

2002

2005

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N N NN

NN NN

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N N NN

o O o o

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

= O O O

N R R R

E D
179 29

187 13

19.2 0.7

187 1.2

189 1.3

186 1.2

Total Score

-0.8—20.000 40.000

20.000

19.900 39.800

19.900

-0.6—19.600 39.400

19.800



7. #31744 PINTO

Francisca @ AAC 2004

8. #31793 OLIVEIRA Maria

9. #36108 NOBRE

Matilde

@ Pleiria 2004

AEESSEM 2006

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

e e

N P =N

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

W W W N

o O o o

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

18.2 2.7

177 1.6

18.1 1.7

18.2 16

Total Score

20.900 39.200

-1.0—18.300

-0.2—19.600 38.800

-0.6—19.200

DNS 0

DNS



Q@, Taca de Portugal e CNU 2024 Event subritle

Double mini-trampoline — Team competitions — CNU Fem — Qualification

Team Score L E D Total Score

1.72 119.000 @ AAC #30895 ABRANTES Rita 2004 4 179 29 -0.8—20.000 40.000
4 187 13 20.000

1.T2 119.000 @ AAC #30894 ABRANTES Joana 2002 4 192 07 19.900 39.800
0 187 1.2 19.900

1.72 119.000 %) AAC #31744 PINTO Francisca 2004 2 18.2 2.7 20.900 39.200
3 177 1.6 -1.0-18.300


http://192.168.1.115:9002/
http://192.168.1.115:9002/event/DMT
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% Taca de Portugal e CNU 2024 Event subtitle

roriugd  Double mini-trampoline — CNU Masc — Qualification
Group 1
1. #31164 LOBO Jodo B AEIST 2004
2.T2 #36809 CARVALHO Guilherme 4 AAC 2005

3. #37480 FERREIRA  Pedro AEISA 2004

4.T2 #30962 SOARES Jodo € AAC 1999
5. #37056 OLIVEIRA  Jodo w [PVC 2006
6. #31546 DIAS Leonardo AAC 2004

7. #31189 RAMOS Tiago “p AAIPS 2003
8.T2 #31098 FERNANDES Diogo @ AAC 2002
9. #32013 ROMERO  Rafael " NOVA 2005
10. #31180 FERREIRA  David B AeisT 2004

11.T2 #31196 CABRAL Diogo & AAC 1999


http://192.168.1.115:9002/
http://192.168.1.115:9002/event/DMT

e Gindstica

-Porugal — [)ouble mini-trampoline — CNU Masc — Qualification

,@:@, _ Taca de Portugal e CNU 2024 Event subtitle

L E D Total Score

1. #30962 SOARES  Jodo %7 AAC 1999 2 185 76 -0.2—25.900 50.700
4 184 72 -0.8—24.800

2. #31196 CABRAL Diogo @ AAC 1999 6 181 10.0 28.100 50.500
0 173 5.1 22.400

3. #31164 LOBO Jodo EAEIST 2004 2 184 72 -1.0—24.600 49.700
2 182 77 -0.8—25.100

4. #31098 FERNANDES Diogo @ AAC 2002 5 183 9.2 -0.2—27.300 49.300
0 172 48 22.000

5. #31546 DIAS Leonardo @ AAC 2004 0 19.0 56 24.600 49.000
4 184 60 24.400

6. #31180 FERREIRA  David HAEIST 2004 3 183 5.6 -0.6—23.300 47.500
0 186 56 24.200

7. #37480 FERREIRA  Pedro AEISA 2004 6 182 56 23.800 45.000
0 172 40 21.200

8. #37056 OLIVEIRA  Jodo e IPVC 2006 0 171 05 17.600 38.500
4 182 27 20.900

9. #36809 CARVALHO Guilherme @ AAC 2005 6 176 3.1 -2.0—18.700 37.700

2 179 17 -0.6—19.000

10. #32013 ROMERO Rafael NXVA NOVA 2005 O 0 25.100
4 181 72 -0.2—25.100

11. #31189 RAMOS Tiago aspst AAIPS 2003 0 172 3.6 20.800 20.800
0 0
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e Gindstica

,@:@, _ Taca de Portugal e CNU 2024 Event subtitle

-Porugal — [)ouble mini-trampoline — CNU Masc — Qualification

1. #30962 SOARES

2. #31196 CABRAL

3. #31164 LOBO

Joao

Diogo

Joao

%; AAC 1999

%; AAC 1999

u AEIST 2004

m
[N
L e =)

SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N NN N NN

E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N NN W W

E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

e e e

)

E D
185 7.6

184 7.2

18.1 10.0

173 51

184 7.2

18.2 7.7

Total Score

-0.2—25.900 50.700

-0.8—24.800

28.100 50.500

22.400

-1.0—24.600 49.700

-0.8—25.100


http://192.168.1.115:9002/
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4. #31098 FERNANDES Diogo

5. #31546 DIAS

6. #31180 FERREIRA

Leonardo

David

@ AAC 2002

@ AAC 2004

H AEIST 2004

m
~
N WD NN W

SE2

SE1
SE2

El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

O O O O O o

N N NN NN

El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

P PR NN

O OO O O

18.3 9.2

172 438

19.0 5.6

184 6.0

183 5.6

18.6 5.6

Total Score

-0.2—27.300 49.300

22.000

24.600 49.000

24.400

-0.6—23.300 47.500

24.200



7. #37480 FERREIRA  Pedro AEISA 2004

8. #37056 OLIVEIRA  Joao iwe IPVC

9. #36809 CARVALHO Guilherme @ AAC

2006

2005

N N N WY

SE2

SE1
SE2

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

P W NN NN

El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

N NN WY

L e e

18.2 56

172 4.0

171 05

18.2 2.7

176 3.1

179 1.7

Total Score

23.800 45.000

21.200

17.600 38.500

20.900

-2.0—18.700 37.700

-0.6—19.000



10. #32013 ROMERO

11. #31189 RAMOS

Rafael

Tiago

NXVA NOVA 2005

aapst AAIPS

2003

SE1
SE2
Ex2
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

Ex1
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
Ex2
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

[ I I S NN

E D

18.1 7.2

172 3.6

Score

0 25.100

-0.2—25.100

20.800 20.800



e Gindstica

-Porugal — [)ouble mini-trampoline — Team competitions — CNU Masc — Qualification

,@:@, _ Taca de Portugal e CNU 2024 Event subtitle

Team Score L E D Total Score

1.72 150.500 @ AAC #30962 SOARES Joao 1999 2 18.5 76 -0.2—25.900 50.700
4 184 72 -0.8—24.800

1.T2 150.500 @ AAC #31196 CABRAL Diogo 1999 6 18.1 10.0 28.100 50.500
0 173 51 22.400

1.72 150.500 %) AAC #31098 FERNANDES Diogo 2002 5 18.3 9.2 -0.2—27.300 49.300
0 172 438 22.000

1.7T2 150.500 @ AAC #36809 CARVALHO Guilherme 2005 6 176 3.1 -2.0—18.700 37.700
2 179 17 -0.6—19.000


http://192.168.1.115:9002/
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http://192.168.1.115:9002/stages/7

% Taca de Portugal e CNU 2024 Event subtitle

roriugd  TUmbling — CNU Fem — Qualification

Group 1

1. #36637 GIRAO Matilde "™** NOVA 2005
2. #31744 PINTO Francisca € AAC 2004
3. #37191 ANACLETO  Beatriz -« AEISG 2005

4. #30546 CASCALHEIRA Mariana ™ NOVA 2003


http://192.168.1.115:9002/
http://192.168.1.115:9002/event/TUM

e Gindstica

,@:@, _ Taca de Portugal e CNU 2024 Event subtitle

-Perwgal - Tymbling — CNU Fem — Qualification

1. #30546 CASCALHEIRA Mariana NXVA NOVA 2003
2. #31744 PINTO Francisca @ AAC 2004
3. #36637 GIRAO Matilde ~ NXVA NOVA 2005

4. #37191 ANACLETO  Beatriz AEISG 2005

AsiseG

NN AN

16.8
17.6

16.5
17.0

16.8
171

16.5
153

D

5.3
4.0

5.1
3.6

4.1
39

5.1
2.0

Total

+1.0—23.100
21.600

-0.2+1.0-22.400
-0.2—-20.400

20.900
21.000

-0.4+1.0-22.200
17.300

Score

44.700

42.800

41.900

39.500
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e Gindstica

,@:@, ~ Taca de Portugal e CNU 2024 Event subtitle
~porwgal  Tymbling — CNU Fem — Qualification

J L E D Total Score

1. #30546 CASCALHEIRA Mariana  NXVA NOVA 2003  Ex1 168 5.3 +1.0—23.100 44.700
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2 21.600
Ex2 176 4.0

N T

2. #31744 PINTO Francisca @ AAC 2004  Ex1 16,5 51 -0.2+1.0—22.400 42.800

SE2 -0.2—20.400
Ex2 170 3.6

3. #36637 GIRAO Matilde ~ NXVA NOVA 2005  Ex1 168 4.1 20.900 41.900

m
N
R RN

SE1
SE2 21.000
Ex2 171 3.9
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J L E D Total Score

4. #37191 ANACLETO  Beatriz < AEISG 2005  Ex1 16.5 51 -0.4+1.0—22.200 39.500
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2 17.300
Ex2 153 20
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

e e



% Taca de Portugal e CNU 2024 Event subtitle

rorimgd  Tumbling — CNU Masc — Qualification
Group 1
1. #35966 PINHEIRO Rafael [ AEIST 2005
2. #37190 FARIA Miguel [ AEIST 2000
3. #35964 PESO Vasco ~ps AAIPS 2002
4. #36545 NUNES  Goncalo ™" NOVA 2006
5. #36886 RAMALHO Jaouen  &.. AEFCL 2005

6. #36809 CARVALHO Guilherme 4 AAC 2005


http://192.168.1.115:9002/
http://192.168.1.115:9002/event/TUM

0
Fueruszo
i Gindstica
= Portugal

1. #35964

2. #36545

3. #37190

4. #36886

5. #35966

6. #36809

PESO Vasco aspse AAIPS
NUNES Gongalo ~ NXVA NOVA
FARIA Miguel OB AEIST

RAMALHO Jaouen ¥ AEFCL

REFCL

HAEIST

CARVALHO Guilherme @ AAC

PINHEIRO Rafael

2002

2006

2000

2005

2005

2005

20

NN NN NN

10

15.7
17.8

17.5
174

176
17.5

16.8
16.7

16.5
16.1

15.6
143

D

8.2
9.6

6.9
6.9

5.7
4.1

6.2
3.6

4.7
1.9

1.2
1.2

Total

23.900
27.400

24.400
24.300

23.300
21.600

23.000
20.300

21.200
18.000

16.800
15.500

Taca de Portugal e CNU 2024 Event subtitle
Tumbling — CNU Masc — Qualification

Score

51.300

48.700

44.900

43.300

39.200

32.300
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e Gindstica

,@:@, ~ Taca de Portugal e CNU 2024 Event subtitle
=porwgal  Tymbling — CNU Masc — Qualification

J L E D Total Score

1. #35964 PESO Vasco apse AAIPS 2002 Ex1 15.7 8.2 23.900 51.300
E1 10
E2 10
E3 10
E4 10
E5
E6
SE1
SE2 27.400
Ex2 178 9.6
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

L

2. #36545 NUNES Gongalo ~ NXVA NOVA 2006  Ex1 175 6.9 24400 48.700
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2 24.300
Ex2 174 69
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N

L

3. #37190 FARIA Miguel HAEIST 2000  Ex1 176 5.7 23.300 44.900
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2 21.600
Ex2 175 41
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

N R R

NN PN


http://192.168.1.115:9002/
http://192.168.1.115:9002/event/TUM
http://192.168.1.115:9002/stages/12

J L E D Total Score

4. #36886 RAMALHO Jaouen ¥ AEFCL 2005  Exl 16.8 6.2 23.000 43.300
E1
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2 20.300
Ex2 16.7 3.6
E1
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
SE1
SE2

e e

N T e

5. #35966 PINHEIRO Rafael HAEIST 2005  Ex1 16.5 4.7 21.200 39.200
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2 18.000
Ex2 161 1.9
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2

e

N NN W W

6. #36809 CARVALHO Guilherme %) AAC 2005  Ex1 156 1.2 16.800 32.300
El
E2
E3 10
E4
E5
E6
SE1
SE2 15.500
Ex2 143 1.2
E1 10
E2
E3
E4 10
E5
E6
SE1
SE2
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